Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int (local) Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cdédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

VCAVAP2024-05-020000057729

VCAVAP2024-05-030000057792

VCAVAP2024-05-040000057858

VCAVAP2024-05-060000057898

VCAVAP2024-05-060000057914

VCAVAP2024-05-060000057941

VCAVAP2024-05-070000058070

VCAVAP2024-05-070000058119

VCAVAP2024-05-080000058147

VCAVAP2024-05-080000058237

VCAVAP2024-05-100000058374

VCAVAP2024-05-100000058390

VCAVAP2024-05-130000058453

VCAVAP2024-05-130000058479

VCAVAP2024-05-130000058557

VCAVAP2024-05-160000062592

VCAVAP2024-05-160000062603

VCAVAP2024-05-160000062624

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062638

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062655

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062659

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062672

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062676

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062733

VCAVAP2024-05-170000062762

VCAVAP2024-05-190000062846

VCAVAP2024-05-190000062847

VCAVAP2024-05-190000062849

VCAVAP2024-05-200000062925

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

BENS BURGERS

KFC

EXPENDIO DE PAN LA
BOLITA

Blush Spa
EL PAISA

CREMACIONES MOLINA

ABARROTES VINOS Y
LICORES RICHY

PIXIE SPA'Y BARBERIA
RICHARD

DISTRIBUIDORA DE POLLOS
MARY S DE RL DE CV

Monroe Chemical Company de
México

Karlita Cafe

LOVE FEET ED

DEPOSITO LOS PRIMOS

KM BOUTIQUE

Compicafe NyS

EL CERRITO

Metrologistica

DISTRIBUCION DE POLLOS
XOQUI

MARVIC

MATERIALES OMEGA
MATERIALES OMEGA 1
OACI MINISUPER

OACI MINISUPER
ABARROTES "DENISS"
LOS MOJITOS DE LA 20
MATERIALES OMEGA 2
MATERIALES OMEGA 3
MATERIALES OMEGA 4

VIEJO SAN JUAN 2000

CALLE 17

EDUARDO MOLINA

CANTON ENTRADA POR
ASIA

Avenida del Taller

MORELOS

ING. EDUARDO MOLINA

ORIENTE 156

RAFAEL HELIODORO VALLE

CALZADA LA VIGA

Norte 25

Tipografia
FLORICULTURA
EMILIO CARRANZA
CUCURPE

H. Congreso de la Unién
MORELOS

Rancho de la Cruz

PROLONGACION ROA
BARCENAS

ROA BARCENAS
NORTE 21
NORTE 21
Emilio Carranza
Emilio Carranza
TIPOGRAFIA
ELECTRICISTAS
NORTE 21
NORTE 21

ORIENTE 146

PROLONGACION ROA
BARCENAS

75
39
124AyB
604

36

162

233

276

232

10
188 bis
203
189
1526
329
70
30
385
379
28
28
194
194
199
28
30

32

SIN NUMERO

371

LOCAL A

SA17 1819

162

LC1y2

Local A

LOCAL B

NA

NA

Local 1
Local 2

ACC. A

14

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Valentin Gémez
Farias

7 de Julio

Romero Rubio
Jardin Balbuena
Magdalena Mixiuhca

Morelos

Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

Merced Balbuena

Artes Gréficas
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

20 de Noviembre

20 de Noviembre
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

Aeronautica Militar
Aarén Saenz
Sevilla

Jamaica

Artes Graficas

Artes Gréficas

Moctezuma 2a
Seccién
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

20 de Noviembre

20 de Noviembre

Moctezuma 2a
Seccién
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

Artes Gréficas

15010

15390

15400

15900

15850

15270

15530

15810

15830

15530

15300

15300

15530

15970

15870

15840

15800

15830

15830

15530

15530

15530

15530

15300

15300

15530

15530

15530

15830

ISAAC ISAIAS
HECTOR JOVANY
EDUARDO
VIRIDIANA MAYELY
BULMARO
ROBERTO
PATRICIA

BARBARA JAZMIN

ENRIQUE RAFAEL

CARRO

IBARRA

JUAREZ

SOSA

CRUZ

TORRES

DE HILARIO

CRUZ

BLANCARTE

FLORENCIA MAYELA ZORRILLA

ALBERTO

ERICKA

ABRAHAM

KATIA ZATYALID

NAYELI

RENATO EDUARDO

JOSE FELIPE

MARIA GUADALUPE

JAVIER

PABLO

PABLO

ELIE

ELIE

MARCELA KARINA

DIEGO DARIO

PABLO

PABLO

PABLO

HECTOR MIGUEL

AMEZCUA
DIAZ
ANGELES
ORTIZ
NAVARRO
SUNDERLAND
VENEGAS
ARRIAGA
COLORADO
NUREZ
NUKNEZ
AMIGA
AMIGA
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
NUREZ
NURNEZ
NUREZ

BARAJAS

VAZQUEZ
SANTIAGO
NAVA
IBANEZ
JIMENEZ
RUDINO
AGUILAR

GARCIA

SERRANO

DUARTE
VAZQUEZ
GARCIA
MEDRANO
HERNANDEZ
ROCHA
MARTINEZ
OGAZON
CHAPARRO
TRUJILLO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
ROZILLIO
ROZILLIO
VARGUEZ
VALDES
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

MEDINA



VCAVAP2024-05-200000062961

VCAVAP2024-05-210000062988

VCAVAP2024-05-210000063007

VCAVAP2024-05-210000063076

VCAVAP2024-05-210000063114

VCAVAP2024-05-220000063142

VCAVAP2024-05-220000063212

VCAVAP2024-05-220000063228

VCAVAP2024-05-220000063236

VCAVAP2024-05-230000063241

VCAVAP2024-05-230000063248

VCAVAP2024-05-230000063260

VCAVAP2024-05-230000063312

VCAVAP2024-05-240000063395

VCAVAP2024-05-240000063451

VCAVAP2024-05-250000063488

VCAVAP2024-05-270000063591

VCAVAP2024-05-280000063650

VCAVAP2024-05-280000063654

VCPAP2024-05-280000063664

VCAVAP2024-05-280000063685

VCAVAP2024-05-280000063715

VCAVAP2024-05-280000063739

VCAVAP2024-05-290000063793

VCAVAP2024-05-290000063808

VCAVAP2024-05-290000063830

VCAVAP2024-05-290000063846

VCAVAP2024-05-300000063883

VCAVAP2024-05-300000063887

VCAVAP2024-05-300000063912

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

ROSTICERIA ORTIZ
ABARROTES LOS TIOS

DANIEL

HUVICA VETERINARIA
AEROPUERTO

Laundry Smart

FARR LUCK
INTERNACIONAL

Pking

DISTRIBUCION DE POLLOS
XOQUI

ZXXG, S.A.DEC.V.
Chamukos
Comercializadora ZXXG

LA ROSER

CARNITAS EL PUERQUITO
FELIZ

RENT CARS JUNIOR'S, S.R.L
de C.V

ABARROTES Y CREMERIA
LA FLOR

DISTRIBUIDORA DE POLLO
LOS GALLOS

El Jardin de Bella

BEAUTY Q HAIR SALON
BEAUTY Q HAIR SALON
VIPS JARDIN BALBUENA

LITTLE CAESARS (Balbuena)

ELECTRONICA VICAR S DE
RL DE CV STEREN

Pking
YEMMODI
REGALOS D VEGA

ESTETICA HAIR STYLING

TAQUERIA LOS ORIGINALES
DE DON RAY

CAFE LAS GLORIAS
PRODUCTOS DE LIMPIEZA

TAQUERIA EL RING

ROSARIO

PROLONGACION ROA
BARCENAS

ESTADISTICA

Avenida 12

Av. Ferrocarril Industrial
MORELOS

Viaducto Rio de la Piedad

PROLONGACION ROA
BARCENAS

avenida aviacion civil
Calle 11
avenida aviacion civil

ORIENTE 158

CARLOS AUGUSTO
LINDBERGH

oriente 172
CIRCUNVALACION
CALZADA DE LA VIGA
Guerra y Marina
ORIENTE 158

ORIENTE 158

FRAY SERVANDO TERESA

DE MIER

Fray Servando Teresa de Mier

AV MORELOS

Viaducto Rio de la Piedad
SUR 109

COLONES
CIRCUNVALACION
ZOQUIPA

SUR 81

RET. 7 DE CECILIO ROBELO

ORIENTE 172

61B

84

275

159

108

75

204

15

120

232

16

192

166

644

862

506

108

1229

120 ZAHUAN

4

224

393

37

94 BIS

NA

ACCESORIA

LOCAL 2
A

NA

p2
LOCAL B

pl

LOCAL 2

9

local A

LOCAL A

A

LOCALAB

ALTOS

ACCES B

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Venustiano Carranza

Merced Balbuena
Artes Gréficas

Federal

General Ignacio
Zaragoza
Moctezuma 2a
Seccioén

Jamaica

General Ignacio
Zaragoza

Artes Gréficas
Ampliacién Aviacion
Civil

General Ignacio
Zaragoza
Industrial Puerto
Aéreo
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

Aviacion Civil
Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

Cuchilla Pantitlan
Artes Gréficas

Federal

Moctezuma 2a
Seccion
Moctezuma 2a
Seccién

Jardin Balbuena

Jardin Balbuena

La Magdalena
Mixiuhca
General Ignacio
Zaragoza

Aeronéutica Militar
Pefion de los Bafios
Cuchilla Pantitlan
Del Parque
Lorenzo Boturini

Jardin Balbuena

Moctezuma 2a
Seccion

15810

15830

15700

15000

15530

15800

15000

15830

15750

15000

15710

15530

15740

15530

15610

15830

15700

15530

15530

15900

15900

15860

15000

15970

15520

15610

15960

15820

15900

15530

ANGELICA

MARIA GUADALUPE

HUGO

HUBER

ALBERTO JAVIER

CHEUNG YIM

YOLTIC NAKBE

MARIA GUADALUPE

WANG

BRENDA LUCIA

WANG

SERGIO

GUADALUPE DEL
ROCIO

IRVING ULIANOV

NICOLAS MAURICIO

VERONICA

JOSE ROBERTO

NANCY MIRIAM

NANCY MIRIAM

LAURA ELIZABETH

JUAN ANTONIO

JORGE ARTURO

YOLTIC NAKBE

YESENIA

VENERANDA

MARIA EUGENIA

YENI YASMIN

GABRIELA

SALVADOR

DANIEL

ORTIZ
ARRIAGA
BAUTISTA
VALDOVINOS
GORDILLO
CHU
RIVERA
ARRIAGA
GUO
TOVAR
GUO
MENDOZA
GARRIDO
MOLINA
SANCHEZ
CAMACHO
RAMIREZ
QUINTERO
QUINTERO
CHAPOL
GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ
RIVERA
REYES
AVILA
CASTILLO
ZARATE
ZAMORA
JANACUA

MARTINEZ

GONZALEZ

CHAPARRO

HERNANDEZ

CORREA

MARTINEZ

null

JIMENEZ

CHAPARRO

null

ABREU

null

ALCALA

MEJIA

SANTIAGO

RODRIGUEZ

MEDINA

JUAREZ

SERRANO

SERRANO

LOPEZ

COZATL

PEREZ

JIMENEZ

MENDOZA

BAHENA

AGUIRRE

CARBAJAL

CHAVEZ

ONCHI

RAMOS



